

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.12653/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 09/07/2001 in WA 462/92  
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M/S. BHARATHAN THEATRES LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

V.T. RANGANAYAKI ANNI & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 23/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. RF Nariman, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. CS Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. KV Viswanathan, Adv.  
Mr. Kunwar Ajit Mohan Singh, Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Venkataraman, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
Issue notice.

Notice has been accepted by Mr. KV Venkataraman.

Leave granted.

Liberty to mention after six months.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master