

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8056 OF 2001

M/S. BHARATHAN THEATRES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

V.T. RANGANAYAKI ANNI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to submit additional document(s) and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 25/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr.Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.
Mr. C.K.R. Lenin Sekar, Adv.
Mr. Mayur R. Shah, Adv.
Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy, Adv.
Ms. Sneha Kalita, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Ramamoorthy, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Hari Shankar K,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this appeal after three months. In the meantime, the High

Court is requested to expedite the disposal of A.S.No. 427/2003 and CMA

No.934/2003.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER