

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8056 OF 2001

M/S. BHARATHAN THEATRES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

V.T. RANGANAYAKI ANNI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3450-3451 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 18/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Krishna, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Ramamoorthy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Hari Shankar K, Adv.
Mr. Vikas, Adv.
Mr V. Adhimoolam, Adv.
Mr. P. Sarathi, Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Prasant P., Adv.
Mr. V. Vasudevan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondent submitted that
he is yet to receive the certified copy of the final
decree and again seeks time.

Adjourned.

List in the second week of January 2011.

(Ravi P. Verma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master