

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8056 OF 2001

M/S. BHARATHAN THEATRES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

V.T. RANGANAYAKI ANNI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3450-3451 of 2010 (With office report)

Date: 17/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.
Mr. A. Lakshminarayan, Adv.
Mr. Mayur R. Shah, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. V. Vasudevan, Adv.
Mr. Hari Shankar K, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As it is stated that the mediation process is
going on, the matters are adjourned by six weeks.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master