

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8056 OF 2001

M/S. BHARATHAN THEATRES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

V.T. RANGANAYAKI ANNI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3450-3451 of 2010  
(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and  
with office report)

Date: 08/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

In CA 8056/01 Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Krishna,Adv.  
Mr. Mayur R.Shah,Adv.

In CA 3450-51/10 Mr. K.Ramamurthy,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Hari Shankar K.,Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
In CA 3450-51/10 Mr. K.Ramamurthy,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Hari Shankar K.,Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra,Adv.

In CA 8056/01 Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Krishna,Adv.  
Mr. Mayur R.Shah,Adv.

Mr. S.Gowthaman,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[M.S. NEGI]  
COURT MASTER