

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8056 OF 2001

M/S. BHARATHAN THEATRES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

V.T. RANGANAYAKI ANNI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3450-3451 of 2010
(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with
office report)

Date: 31/01/2013 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Hari Shankar K, Adv.

Mr. S. Gowthaman, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not tomorrow.

The matters may retain its position.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)
| Court Master